Outdoor Fixture Results - 2024 Season

2024
June
Sun
Wed
Wed

July
Sat
Mon

2nd
12th
26th

6th
29th

August

Sun
Thu
Thu
Sun

September

Thu

4th
8th
15th
25th

5th

Opponents District
South Warwickshire 79
Harpenden Ladies 111
Watford & District 76

St Albans & District B.A. ***

H.C.W.B.A. 98
Oakhill B.C. (Men) 53
East Herts & District 125
North Herts & District WB/ 69
Hemel Hempstead B.C. 76

Townsend/St Albans B.C.
Running Total 687

Opponents

124
77
83

69

52
61
124
44

634

*** match vs sadba rained off - to be rearranged



